
 

2024 Summer Adventures Camp 

Explore a world of wonder! Each week unveils a new adventure with captivating themes, fostering 
creativity, learning, and joy through hands-on activities and play. Join us for a summer of discovery!  

To Reserve Your Spot: Supply Fee Details 

Reserve a spot for your student with a one-time non-refundable supply fee.  The daily schedule and fee 
amount for full and extended days are as follows:  

Full Day:  8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. ($250 fee) 

Extended Day:  8:30 a.m. - 5:45 p.m. ($300 fee) (Aftercare spots/availability limited) 

Note:  Families that committed to the 12-month tuition option at the beginning of the 2023-2024 
school year, will only need to pay their one-time non-refundable supply fee. 

Summer Camp Tuition Details 

Toddlers:  Full Day: $350 / week     Toddlers:  Extended Day: $400 / week 

Children’s House:  Full Day: $310 / week      Children’s House:  Extended Day: $350 / week 

Children’s House/Toddlers Early Care (begins at 8:05 a.m.}:  $45 / week  

Note:  The tuition payment for all the weeks your student will participate in, is due June 1, 2024, (tuition 
is to be collected on this date for all the weeks attended for the month of June).  

If applicable, tuition payment for all the weeks your student will participate in is due again on July 1, 
2024 (tuition is to be collected on this date for all the weeks attended for the month of July). 

Discounts: (each is cumulative up to a maximum of 13%): 

3% discount for full summer camp payment before camp begins, 5% discount for enrolling all 8 weeks. 

5% sibling discount (only applies to sibling tuition). 

2024 Summer Camp Weeks & Dates Offered 

Week 1: Monday, June 3 to Friday, June 7  Week 2: Monday, June 10 to Friday, June 14 

Week 3: Monday, June 17 to Thursday, June 20   Week 4: Monday, June 24 to Friday, June 28 

Week 5: Monday, July 1 to Wednesday, July 3   Week 6: Monday, July 8 to Friday, July 12 

Week 7: Monday, July 15 to Friday, July 19  Week 8: Monday, July 22 to Friday, July 26 

Note: Week 5 is only 3 days long, and may be cancelled due to low enrollment, (we will inform families 
the week prior to July 4th, if summer camp week 5 is canceled due to low enrollment).  Lastly, week 3 is 4 
days long, (in observance of the Juneteenth Federal Holiday). 


